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Nashwaalk to Canada Line.~Continued.

No.

508
509
465
466
437
438
439
440
441
464
553
804
823
492
473
474
844
476
818
471
472
477
478
479
480
481
520
545
546
547
948
549
646
649
651
493
451
352
727
796
632
876
604
631
671
642
672
726
744
77
725
652
733
814

Name.
Chas. M‘Pherson, 2
do
Benj. Ingraham,
do
Isaac W. Bradbury, 2
do 2
do 4
do i0
do
Thomas Temple,
George Brymer,
John A. Henry,
George Debeck,
Charles Perley,
Wm. F. Smith,
do
Charles Perley,
David Munro,
do
Geo. H. Connell,
do
David Munro,
do
do
do
do
Thomas Dowling,
Thomas Murray,
do
do
do
do
Robt. Stephenson,
David Munro,
Thomas Murray,
Charles Perley,
Benj. Beveridge,
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Chas. M‘Pherson,
Benj. Beveridge,
Wm. A. M‘Lean,
Moses Orser,
Wm. A. M‘Lean,
Joseph Mabher,
Benj. Beveridge,
Joseph Mabher,
Benj. Beveridge,

do
do
do
Chas. M‘Pherson,
do
Wm. A. M‘Lean,
Benj. Beveridge,
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Sq. M.

Situation.
Prince William.
Lake George.
Shugomoc.

do
Pokiok River.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Eel River.
Newburg.
Northampton.

do

do
Brighton.
N. Branch Becaguimic.
Becaguimic.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

Becaguimic & Nacawicac.

Becaguimic.
do
do
do
do
do
do
Cold Stream.
Muinec.
do
do
do
Little Tobique.
Nictor.

Right hand Br. Tobique.

do
do

do
do

Serpentine R. (Tobique.)

do do
do do
do
do
Otellock.
Odell River.
Pokiok, Tobique.

do

Nashwaak to Canada Line.~Continued.

No.

852
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
467
468
469
482
483
510
650
664
784
793
794
817
462
455
446
708
761
713
735
921
765
791
754
873
845
470
554
590
991
602
603
682
687
688

766

877
522
875
829
016
830
o017
518
o19

Name.
Henry Baird,
Benj. Beveridge,

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Ratchford Phillips,

do
George H. Hart,
David Munro,

do
Chas. M‘Pherson,
David Munro,
Benj. Beveridge,
George Ivey,
Chas. M‘Pherson,
Wm. A. M‘Lean,
David Munro,
Benj. Beveridge,
James Tibbitts,

do
Thomas Crozier,
Geo. H. Beardsley,
Michael Kirlin,
Isaac Wortman,
Thomas Dowling,
Wm. A. M‘Lean,
Fred. W. Brown,
Hilaire Vasseur,
Fred. W. Brown,
Hilaire Vasseur,
Geo. H. Hart,
Joseph Whittakir,

do
do
Wm. A. M‘Lean,
Joseph Whittakir,
do
Joseph Sutherland,
d

o

Wm. A. M‘Lean,
Geo. D. Morrow,
Levi Terriau,
Wm. Bossey,
John Glazier,
Wm. A. M<Lean,

do

do

do

do
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Sq. M.
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Situation.

Trout Brook, Tobique.
Quaker Brook.
Tobique.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Ranger Settlement.
Andover.
Little R., Restook.
Salmon Riv. (Vic.)

d

0

East Br. Salmon Creek.
Little Salmon Riv. (Vic.)
Little River, (Vic.)

dO 13
Ryan’s Brook, (V.) Lit .
Coombes’ Brook.
Coombes’ Brook, (Va.) -
Left hand Br. Green F
Grand River.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Rockway.
Oroquois, (Va.)
Portage Lake.
Corron’s Brook.

do (Va.)
Baker’s Brook.

do

do
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